Job: Approval: Type:
MR16 Wall Mount MODEL WM1
12V 7.5W, 12/24V 6W, or 12V 10W LED
12V 50W Max., MR16 Halogen
Specifications
©2003 - 2020 Vision3 Lighting®           P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625           (559) 834-5749           (559) 834-4779 fax           www.vision3lighting.com
revision 8/11/20
Material

4L
)
Ordering Information
Example: WM1B - AGE - RND - C3F - MO12-75-120 - 02 - 0 - F2 - H1
  Mount 3
Remote Transformer Required:
MO3 - Round Canopy
MO15 - Square Canopy
MO12 - Surface Mount Canopy 1
Integral Transformer:
MO12-75-120 - MO12 w/ 75W, 120V 1
MO12-75-230 - MO12 w/ 75W, 230V 1, 4
MO12-75-277 - MO12 w/ 75W, 277V 1, 4
Model
WM1A - Aluminum
WM1B - Brass 2
WM1S - Stainless 1, 2
Shape
RND - Round
SQ - Square 1, 2
Notes:
1.	MO12 mount option not available with model WM1S or shape SQ.
2.	SQ shape available with model WM1A and LED lamps only.
3.	See MO3, MO12, or MO15 specification sheet for mount details.
4.	Only power LED options with V3 approved transformers. Some LED lamp
options may not be compatible with MO12-75-230 and MO12-75-277
mounts. Contact V3 for mount, transformer, or dimmer compatibility info.
5.	Allowable lamp wattage depends on model and mount. See Certification
heading above.
6.	LED lamp options available in other color temperatures and / or CRI’s
(contact V3 for info).
7.	Only two lens accessories can be used with Integral LED.
8.	Use only approved Retrofit MR16 LED lamps and supplied heat sink
mount, otherwise LED may overheat.
9.	Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to
change. Please check website for latest specification sheets.
Cap Style
Standard Lens:
C1 - Flush
C2 - Regress Lens
C2L - Regress Lens, Long
C3 - Regress Lamp
C4 - 45° Angled
C4L - 45° Angled, Long
Flush Lens:
C1F - Flush
C2F - Regress Lens
C2LF - Regress Lens, Long
C3F - Regress Lamp
C4F - 45° Angled
C4LF - 45° Angled, Long
Lens Accy 7
0 - None
L1 - Spread
L2 - Linear
L3 - Softening
Louver 7
0 - None
H1 - Hex
Filter 7
0 - None
F1 - Red
F2 - Blue
F3 - Light
       Blue
F4 - Green
F5 - Amber
F6 - Pink
F7 - Mercury
       VaporFinish
Powder Coat Finishes:
BLT - Textured Black
BNT - Textured Bronze